
NOAL/Ivy League Championships - 7-8 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Holy Cross School 00:13:09.11 32

2 Country Day 00:13:46.39 63

3 St. Martin's Episcopal 00:14:21.86 94

4 Lusher Charter 00:14:25.39 101

5 Stuart Hall 00:14:49.79 119

6 Isidore Newman School 00:15:20.75 148

7 Christian Brothers School 00:15:51.32 180

8 St Andrew's Episcopal School 00:16:33.32 218

9 Holy Name of Jesus 00:16:42.46 223

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Trintiy Episcopal School 00:16:59.42 4

St George's Episcopal School 00:20:02.12 2
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NOAL/Ivy League Championships - 7-8 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Holy Cross School 00:13:09.11 13 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 153 Colin Volpe 00:12:24.12 1

2 3 141 Gage Baldassaro 00:12:34.59 3

3 6 145 Landon Davis 00:13:26.23 6

4 9 152 Casey Seput 00:13:27.97 9

5 14 150 Dominic Pellegrin 00:13:52.64 13

6 16 146 Aedan DeFrates 00:14:07.92 (15)

7 18 154 Alex Walser 00:14:15.58 (17)

2 Country Day 00:13:46.39 16 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 124 Paul Emonet 00:12:32.98 2

2 4 122 Phillip Antis 00:13:16.64 4

3 11 134 Christian Rodriguez-Fierro 00:13:37.96 11

4 17 126 Yash Gupta 00:14:15.24 16

5 32 135 Alden Sennette 00:15:09.12 30

6 38 133 Maddox Moss 00:15:45.54 (35)

7 43 138 Avishai Taylor 00:16:05.92 (38)

3 St. Martin's Episcopal 00:14:21.86 5 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 328 Randy Dunkin 00:13:17.70 5

2 7 329 Tommy Garvey 00:13:26.23 7

3 13 330 Justin Hall 00:13:44.93 12

4 27 333 Blake Verdigets 00:14:42.66 25

5 52 331 Harris Huber 00:16:37.79 45

4 Lusher Charter 00:14:25.39 18 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 274 Robert Louviere 00:13:36.50 10

2 19 269 Elliot Foose 00:14:23.21 18

3 25 282 Roy Wilkes 00:14:40.58 23

4 26 266 Ivan Barrosse 00:14:42.07 24

5 28 267 Luke Bienvenue 00:14:44.59 26

6 30 273 Amos Liles 00:14:50.63 (28)

7 37 270 Preston Fry 00:15:43.79 (34)

5 Stuart Hall 00:14:49.79 10 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 398 Mason Hall 00:13:26.77 8

2 22 395 John Calhoun 00:14:36.66 20

3 23 405 Charlie Varisco 00:14:39.39 21

4 31 400 Jack Kessels 00:15:00.14 29

5 48 397 Gardner Ebrahim 00:16:25.98 41

6 50 402 Quinn Rosenstein 00:16:36.20 (43)

7 55 396 Marlon Compass 00:16:41.17 (46)

6 Isidore Newman School 00:15:20.75 12 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 210 Paul Richard 00:13:59.75 14

2 21 203 Landry Beard 00:14:32.96 19

3 40 202 Winston Bates 00:15:50.98 36

4 41 206 Sam Haber 00:15:52.02 37
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NOAL/Ivy League Championships - 7-8 Boys

5 49 207 Wiley Kessler 00:16:28.05 42

6 66 211 Amir Sadeghi 00:17:12.93 (51)

7 77 201 Myles Barnett 00:17:45.90 (55)

7 Christian Brothers School 00:15:51.32 8 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 94 Tanner Salsman 00:14:40.58 22

2 29 85 Nick Dehart 00:14:45.79 27

3 46 100 Ben Steele 00:16:16.72 40

4 51 97 Matthew Scaffidi 00:16:36.60 44

5 60 83 Konrad Alfortish 00:16:56.92 47

6 87 84 Owen Bourg 00:18:41.98 (58)

7 91 87 Colin Hill 00:19:06.34 (60)

8 St Andrew's Episcopal School 00:16:33.32 9 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 296 Devon Waterfield 00:15:29.78 32

2 44 289 James Conrad 00:16:09.73 39

3 62 295 Ethan Sun 00:17:00.24 48

4 63 288 Blaise Brinks 00:17:01.20 49

5 64 294 Sammy Perez 00:17:05.65 50

6 88 290 Faris El-Abbassi 00:18:50.51 (59)

7 93 293 Mateo Modinger 00:19:52.06 (61)

9 Holy Name of Jesus 00:16:42.46 7 223

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 185 Blaze Costa 00:15:21.32 31

2 36 187 Harrison Dietz 00:15:38.61 33

3 70 186 Jack Cousins 00:17:26.69 52

4 73 188 Matthew Morrison 00:17:29.86 53

5 74 189 William Patrias 00:17:35.84 54

6 83 191 Nate Stith 00:18:06.08 (56)

7 85 190 Andrew Rooney 00:18:16.76 (57)

ChippedTiminig.com Printed: 10/23/2018 5:35:26 PM Page: 3 of 5



NOAL/Ivy League Championships - 7-8 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 153 Colin Volpe K 00:12:24.12 Holy Cross School

2 2 124 Paul Emonet K 00:12:32.98 Country Day

3 3 141 Gage Baldassaro K 00:12:34.59 Holy Cross School

4 4 122 Phillip Antis K 00:13:16.64 Country Day

5 5 328 Randy Dunkin K 00:13:17.70 St. Martin's Episcopal

6 6 145 Landon Davis K 00:13:26.23 Holy Cross School

7 7 329 Tommy Garvey K 00:13:26.23 St. Martin's Episcopal

8 8 398 Mason Hall K 00:13:26.77 Stuart Hall

9 9 152 Casey Seput K 00:13:27.97 Holy Cross School

10 10 274 Robert Louviere K 00:13:36.50 Lusher Charter

11 11 134 Christian Rodriguez-Fierro K 00:13:37.96 Country Day

12 0 410 Gordon Lewis K 00:13:44.15 Trintiy Episcopal School

13 12 330 Justin Hall K 00:13:44.93 St. Martin's Episcopal

14 13 150 Dominic Pellegrin K 00:13:52.64 Holy Cross School

15 14 210 Paul Richard K 00:13:59.75 Isidore Newman School

16 (15) 146 Aedan DeFrates K 00:14:07.92 Holy Cross School

17 16 126 Yash Gupta K 00:14:15.24 Country Day

18 (17) 154 Alex Walser K 00:14:15.58 Holy Cross School

19 18 269 Elliot Foose K 00:14:23.21 Lusher Charter

20 0 151 Mason Sanderson K 00:14:24.80 Holy Cross School

21 19 203 Landry Beard K 00:14:32.96 Isidore Newman School

22 20 395 John Calhoun K 00:14:36.66 Stuart Hall

23 21 405 Charlie Varisco K 00:14:39.39 Stuart Hall

24 22 94 Tanner Salsman K 00:14:40.58 Christian Brothers School

25 23 282 Roy Wilkes K 00:14:40.58 Lusher Charter

26 24 266 Ivan Barrosse K 00:14:42.07 Lusher Charter

27 25 333 Blake Verdigets K 00:14:42.66 St. Martin's Episcopal

28 26 267 Luke Bienvenue K 00:14:44.59 Lusher Charter

29 27 85 Nick Dehart K 00:14:45.79 Christian Brothers School

30 (28) 273 Amos Liles K 00:14:50.63 Lusher Charter

31 29 400 Jack Kessels K 00:15:00.14 Stuart Hall

32 30 135 Alden Sennette K 00:15:09.12 Country Day

33 31 185 Blaze Costa K 00:15:21.32 Holy Name of Jesus

34 0 314 Malachi Sheahan K 00:15:24.48 St George's Episcopal School

35 32 296 Devon Waterfield K 00:15:29.78 St Andrew's Episcopal School

36 33 187 Harrison Dietz K 00:15:38.61 Holy Name of Jesus

37 (34) 270 Preston Fry K 00:15:43.79 Lusher Charter

38 (35) 133 Maddox Moss K 00:15:45.54 Country Day

39 0 144 William Constant K 00:15:45.66 Holy Cross School

40 36 202 Winston Bates K 00:15:50.98 Isidore Newman School

41 37 206 Sam Haber K 00:15:52.02 Isidore Newman School

42 0 277 Joshua Page K 00:16:05.50 Lusher Charter

43 (38) 138 Avishai Taylor K 00:16:05.92 Country Day

44 39 289 James Conrad K 00:16:09.73 St Andrew's Episcopal School

45 0 280 Nate Tuttle K 00:16:11.73 Lusher Charter

46 40 100 Ben Steele K 00:16:16.72 Christian Brothers School

47 0 411 Jack Morton K 00:16:18.65 Trintiy Episcopal School

48 41 397 Gardner Ebrahim K 00:16:25.98 Stuart Hall

49 42 207 Wiley Kessler K 00:16:28.05 Isidore Newman School

50 (43) 402 Quinn Rosenstein K 00:16:36.20 Stuart Hall

51 44 97 Matthew Scaffidi K 00:16:36.60 Christian Brothers School
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NOAL/Ivy League Championships - 7-8 Boys

52 45 331 Harris Huber K 00:16:37.79 St. Martin's Episcopal

53 0 125 Walker Gordillo K 00:16:39.55 Country Day

54 0 283 William Xi K 00:16:40.94 Lusher Charter

55 (46) 396 Marlon Compass K 00:16:41.17 Stuart Hall

56 0 271 William Gardner K 00:16:51.82 Lusher Charter

57 0 272 Kella Kruebbe K 00:16:54.51 Lusher Charter

58 0 268 Rex Exinicious K 00:16:55.54 Lusher Charter

59 0 131 Hunter Miller K 00:16:56.70 Country Day

60 47 83 Konrad Alfortish K 00:16:56.92 Christian Brothers School

61 0 137 Zach Spangler K 00:16:59.59 Country Day

62 48 295 Ethan Sun K 00:17:00.24 St Andrew's Episcopal School

63 49 288 Blaise Brinks K 00:17:01.20 St Andrew's Episcopal School

64 50 294 Sammy Perez K 00:17:05.65 St Andrew's Episcopal School

65 0 149 Philip O'Sullivan K 00:17:08.25 Holy Cross School

66 (51) 211 Amir Sadeghi K 00:17:12.93 Isidore Newman School

67 0 148 Alec Lanning K 00:17:15.65 Holy Cross School

68 0 147 Jacob Labit K 00:17:16.82 Holy Cross School

69 0 279 Henry Rodning K 00:17:21.39 Lusher Charter

70 52 186 Jack Cousins K 00:17:26.69 Holy Name of Jesus

71 0 409 David Labadie K 00:17:27.71 Trintiy Episcopal School

72 0 128 Logan Katz K 00:17:29.04 Country Day

73 53 188 Matthew Morrison K 00:17:29.86 Holy Name of Jesus

74 54 189 William Patrias K 00:17:35.84 Holy Name of Jesus

75 0 275 Jack McAvoy K 00:17:39.22 Lusher Charter

76 0 130 Dominic Mansour K 00:17:40.66 Country Day

77 (55) 201 Myles Barnett K 00:17:45.90 Isidore Newman School

78 0 127 Jake Ibieta K 00:17:46.08 Country Day

79 0 404 Logan Uddo K 00:17:46.56 Stuart Hall

80 0 129 William Lacoste K 00:17:55.38 Country Day

81 0 212 Harry Schreiner K 00:18:00.26 Isidore Newman School

82 0 204 Xavier Drouin K 00:18:03.53 Isidore Newman School

83 (56) 191 Nate Stith K 00:18:06.08 Holy Name of Jesus

84 0 403 Harry Treigle K 00:18:14.98 Stuart Hall

85 (57) 190 Andrew Rooney K 00:18:16.76 Holy Name of Jesus

86 0 209 Hudson Nguyen K 00:18:26.00 Isidore Newman School

87 (58) 84 Owen Bourg K 00:18:41.98 Christian Brothers School

88 (59) 290 Faris El-Abbassi K 00:18:50.51 St Andrew's Episcopal School

89 0 401 Charlie Pullen K 00:18:56.51 Stuart Hall

90 0 208 Jack Laurent K 00:19:03.59 Isidore Newman School

91 (60) 87 Colin Hill K 00:19:06.34 Christian Brothers School

92 0 132 Max Mills K 00:19:13.81 Country Day

93 (61) 293 Mateo Modinger K 00:19:52.06 St Andrew's Episcopal School

94 0 205 Raif Elbualy K 00:19:52.67 Isidore Newman School

95 0 281 Corey Watson K 00:20:18.28 Lusher Charter

96 0 276 Max Mooreman K 00:20:20.81 Lusher Charter

97 0 278 Britten Paul K 00:20:26.82 Lusher Charter

98 0 412 Joen Sercovich K 00:20:27.16 Trintiy Episcopal School

99 0 95 Nate Sanders K 00:21:26.86 Christian Brothers School

100 0 142 Gavin Barras K 00:21:41.78 Holy Cross School

101 0 291 Dimitri Guffa K 00:23:51.03 St Andrew's Episcopal School

102 0 123 Sam Danzig K 00:24:31.63 Country Day

103 0 313 Thomas Carlson K 00:24:39.77 St George's Episcopal School

104 0 292 Vaughan King K 00:24:45.73 St Andrew's Episcopal School

ChippedTiminig.com Printed: 10/23/2018 5:35:26 PM Page: 5 of 5


